Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga Nord
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statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

Do Do © N g N WwN

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

Heimmannschaft
LA Doublemakers Il
Fellner David
Windhager Pascal
Walchars Markus
Zver Maximilian
Dichtl Manfred

ab Spielnr
24
4
B2 4x, B3
B3 120

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Datum Spielort

28.4.2024 Ganserndorf

Gastmannschaft
Death Angels
Strohhausel Manfred
Tringler Patrick
Strohhausel Raphael
Wirz Martin

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

B2 13,B217,B2 18, B2 18
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